0202
PA
PB
PC
PCD
PD
PF
PFO

187
PA
How to Order
PSS  Cup with Compact Spring Fitting
③ Cup Rubber Material① Stroke（mm) ② Cup Size（mm)
① ② ③
パッドをワンタッチで
金具に装着
φ10～20
Attach the cup directly to the fitting
Simple construction of the cup and the fitting.
PSS　ー 　L3 　ー　 PAG　ー  　10A 　ー  　N
Symbol Material
N NBR (Nitrile rubber)
S Silicone rubber
F Fluorine rubber
NE Conductive NBR (Nitrile rubber)
SE Conductive silicone rubber
※ Please consult with us for other material.
Symbol Length
L3 3
L5 5
Symbol Cup size
10A φ10
15A φ15
20A φ20
Spring SpecificationsCombination Table
Model number Cup Fitting Piping specifications

189
PA
How to Order
NAPATS.YS  Cup with Spring Fitting
② Cup Size - Stroke（mm)
① Vacuum Port
T Top
Y Side
① ② ③ ④
④ Connector③ Cup Rubber Material
NAPA  　T　  S 　ー　 10A ー 3 　ー　 N 　 ー  　T
Blank N/A
T Barb
O Push-in
Symbol Material
N NBR (Nitrile rubber)
S Silicone rubber
F Fluorine rubber
NE Conductive NBR
 (Nitrile rubber)
SE Conductive silicone
rubber
※ Please consult with us for other material.
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
10A-3 φ10-3
10A-10 φ10-10
10A-15 φ10-15
10B-3 φ10-3
10B-10 φ10-10
10B-15 φ10-15
15A-3 φ15-3
15A-10 φ15-10
15A-15 φ15-15
15B-3 φ15-3
15B-10 φ15-10
15B-15 φ15-15
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
20A-3 φ20-3
20A-10 φ20-10
20A-15 φ20-15
20B-3 φ20-3
20B-10 φ20-10
20B-15 φ20-15
25-6 φ25-6
25-15 φ25-15
25-30 φ25-30
30-6 φ30-6
30-15 φ30-15
30-30 φ30-30
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
30B-6 φ30-6
30B-15 φ30-15
30B-30 φ30-30
40-6 φ40-6
40-15 φ40-15
40-30 φ40-30
50-6 φ50-6
50-15 φ50-15
50-30 φ50-30
0202
PA

∅5
11
∅6
3
E
FG
7.
5∅2
D
191
PANAPATS.YS  Cup with Spring Fitting
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-10A-3 □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-10A-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-10A-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-15A-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-15A-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-15A-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-10B-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-10B-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-10B-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-15B-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-15B-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-15B-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YS-10A
NAPAT/YS-15A

3
∅6
11
∅5
8
9
13
16
192
PA
NAPATS・YS / Cup with Spring Fitting
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-25-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
81
NAPAT/YS-25-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 86
NAPAT/YS-25-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 111
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-20A-3- □ (-T/O) 58 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-20A-10- □ (-T/O) 65 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-20A-15- □ (-T/O) 77.5 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-30-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
82
NAPAT/YS-30-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 87
NAPAT/YS-30-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 112
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-20B-3- □ (-T/O) 57 3
23 17
18
NAPAT/YS-20B-10- □ (-T/O) 64 10 18.5
NAPAT/YS-20B-15- □ (-T/O) 76.5 15 30.5 24.5 21
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YS-25
NAPAT/YS-20A

11
∅5
16
2.
4 ∅3
∅40
193
PA
Dimensions
（mm）
NAPATS.YS  Cup with Spring Fitting
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-30B-6- □ (-T/O) 84.2 6
36 28
82
NAPAT/YS-30B-15- □ (-T/O) 93.2 15 87
NAPAT/YS-30B-30- □ (-T/O) 130.2 30 58 50 112
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-50-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
83
NAPAT/YS-50-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 88
NAPAT/YS-50-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 113
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YS-40-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
82
NAPAT/YS-40-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 87
NAPAT/YS-40-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 112
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YS-30B
NAPAT/YS-50

195
PA
How to Order
NAPATH.YH  Cup with Non-rotation Spring Fitting
φ10～20 φ25～50(except for 30B）φ30B
Preventing
the workpiece
rotates with the
hexagonal shape
of axis stroke
Consisting of fitting, setting screw, suction cup.
Attach the cup  to the fitting
with setting screw Screw the fitting directly into the cupAttach the cup directly to the fitting
④ Connector③ Cup Rubber Material② Cup Size - Stroke（mm)
① Vacuum Port
T Top
Y Side
① ② ③ ④
NAPA  　T　  H 　ー　 10A ー 3 　ー　 N 　 ー  　T
Blank N/A
T Barb
O Push-in
Symbol Material
N NBR(Nitrile rubber）
S Silicone rubber
F Fluorine rubber
NE Conductive NBR
(Nitrile rubber)
SE Conductive silicone
rubber
※ Please consult with us for other material.
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
10A-3 φ10-3
10A-10 φ10-10
10A-15 φ10-15
10B-3 φ10-3
10B-10 φ10-10
10B-15 φ10-15
15A-3 φ15-3
15A-10 φ15-10
15A-15 φ15-15
15B-3 φ15-3
15B-10 φ15-10
15B-15 φ15-15
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
20A-3 φ20-3
20A-10 φ20-10
20A-15 φ20-15
20B-3 φ20-3
20B-10 φ20-10
20B-15 φ20-15
25-6 φ25-6
25-15 φ25-15
25-30 φ25-30
30-6 φ30-6
30-15 φ30-15
30-30 φ30-30
Symbol Cup size
Stroke
30B-6 φ30-6
30B-15 φ30-15
30B-30 φ30-30
40-6 φ40-6
40-15 φ40-15
40-30 φ40-30
50-6 φ50-6
50-15 φ50-15
50-30 φ50-30
0202
PA

M5X0.8
10H
12H
∅1.2
六角二面幅
二面幅
∅∅
197
PANAPATH.YH  Cup with Non-rotation Spring Fitting
Dimensions
（mm）
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-10A-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-10A-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 19
NAPAT/YH-10A-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-15A-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-15A-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 19
NAPAT/YH-15A-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-10B-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-10B-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 19
NAPAT/YH-10B-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-15B-3- □ (-T/O) 55.5 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-15B-10- □ (-T/O) 62.5 10 19
NAPAT/YH-15B-15- □ (-T/O) 75 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YH-10A
NAPAT/YH-15A

13
3
8
101.
2 ∅2
∅20
198
PA
NAPATH・YH / Cup with Non-rotation Spring Fitting
Dimensions
（mm）
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-25-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
79
NAPAT/YH-25-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 84
NAPAT/YH-25-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 108
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-20A-3- □ (-T/O) 58 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-20A-10- □ (-T/O) 65 10 19
NAPAT/YH-20A-15- □ (-T/O) 77.5 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-30-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
80
NAPAT/YH-30-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 85
NAPAT/YH-30-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 109
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-20B-3- □ (-T/O) 57 3
23 17
18.5
NAPAT/YH-20B-10- □ (-T/O) 64 10 19
NAPAT/YH-20B-15- □ (-T/O) 76.5 15 30.5 24.5 22
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YH-25
NAPAT/YH-20A

16
16
∅6∅5
11
10
5
5
199
PANAPATH.YH  Cup with Non-rotation Spring Fitting
Dimensions
（mm）
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-30B-6- □ (-T/O) 84.2 6
36 28
80
NAPAT/YH-30B-15- □ (-T/O) 93.2 15 85
NAPAT/YH-30B-30- □ (-T/O) 130.2 30 58 50 109
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-50-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
81
NAPAT/YH-50-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 87
NAPAT/YH-50-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 111
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
Model number D E F G Weight (g)
NAPAT/YH-40-6- □ (-T/O) 87.2 6
36 28
80
NAPAT/YH-40-15- □ (-T/O) 96.2 15 86
NAPAT/YH-40-30- □ (-T/O) 133.2 30 58 50 110
※□ in the table indicates the cup material.
※ The weight value is when NBR（Nitrile rubber）/ without connector selected.
NAPAT/YH-30B
NAPAT/YH-50